
AFJH School Community Council 

2017-2018 

 
Role             Phone Number           Council Members      Email Term 

Vice-Chair 801-589-1697 Kim Patterson 
  

kim@parker-brown.com 2019 

     

Parent Rep 801-368-0027 Melissa Osborne mosborne1999@hotmail.com 
 

2018 

     

Parent Rep 801-362-0322 Amber Rawlings ambergregg4@gmail.com 2018 

     

Chair 801-822-3288  Lisa Birkeland gbandlb1@msn.com 
 

2018 

     

Secretary 801756-5869 
801-420-6535 

Lisa Preece 
  

trulan@utwire.net 2019  

     

Parent Rep 801-709-9002 Tim Thompson 
  

tthompson@alpinedistrict.org 2019 

     

District 801-787-7467 Kara Sherman 
  

kara@bardos.net   

     

     

     

Faculty  Cameron Duckworth rduckworth@alpinedistrict.org 2018 

Faculty  Paige Olson paigeolson@alpinedistrict.org 2018 

Faculty 
(counselor) 

 Carol May cmay@alpinedistrict.org 2018 

     

Principal 801-610-8750 Jeff Schoonover jschoonover@alpinedistrict.org  

Assistant 
Principal 

801-647-2518 Grant Cotterell gcotterell@alpinedistrict.org  
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